HOUR COUNTERS
Celsa Messgerate España S.L.
info@celsaspain.com / +34 96 130 93 78
3/2
Dimensions (in mm)
Technical Data
AC (alternating current) DC (direct voltage)

m On request
    Accessories / Special executions (surcharge)
Order example
Product Voltage Frequency
BZ72 10 - 50 V -
BZ72 24 V 60 Hz
BZ72/N 230 V 50 Hz
BZ96 400 V 50 Hz
BZ96/N 10 - 50 V -
BZ96/NS 110 V 50 Hz
Order information for BZ72 and BZ96
BZ72 BZ96
•  Time counter-line with DIN- frame 72 x 72 mm and 96 x 96 mm
•  Display minutes or hours
•  For AC or DC
BZ72 / BZ96 - HOUR COUNTERS